Terms and Conditions

Effective Date: [10-03-2025]

Welcome to the Perinbapuram YMCA Skill Development Center website (https://perinbapuramymca.in). By accessing and using this website, you agree to abide by the following Terms and Conditions. If you do not agree, please refrain from using our website.

1. Use of Website

- The website is intended for informational purposes only.
- You agree to use this site lawfully and not engage in any activities that may harm or disrupt the website.
- Unauthorized access, copying, or modification of website content is strictly prohibited.

2. Intellectual Property Rights

- All content, including text, images, logos, and graphics, is the property of Perinbapuram YMCA Skill Development Center unless otherwise stated.
- You may not reproduce, distribute, or use any content without prior written permission.

3. User Conduct

- You agree not to post harmful, offensive, or misleading content on our website.
- Any unauthorized attempts to interfere with the website's functionality are prohibited.

4. Registration and Accounts

- Some sections of the website may require user registration.
- You are responsible for maintaining the confidentiality of your login credentials.
- We reserve the right to suspend or terminate accounts that violate our terms.

5. Limitation of Liability

- We do not guarantee the accuracy or completeness of information on this website.
- Perinbapuram YMCA Skill Development Center is not responsible for any direct or indirect damages arising from website use.

6. Third-Party Links

- Our website may include links to third-party sites for informational purposes.
- We are not responsible for the content, policies, or practices of external websites.

7. Privacy Policy

Your use of the website is also governed by our [Privacy Policy].

8. Changes to Terms

- We reserve the right to modify these Terms and Conditions at any time.
- Continued use of the website signifies your acceptance of the updated terms.

9. Governing Law

- These Terms and Conditions are governed by the laws of [Tamilnadu].
- Any disputes arising will be resolved in the appropriate jurisdiction.

10. Contact Information

For any inquiries regarding these Terms and Conditions, please contact us at: **Perinbapuram YMCA Skill Development Center** Email: [ymcasdcp@gmail.com]